1le Thudi Z Trail Thuin - 12 maart 2017

7 KM
PL NR Naam Woonplaats Age CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 3252 BOURGEOIS Sebastien 40 seh 1 0:25:52 16,24 3:42
2 3299 BLANCHARD Pol 23 seh 2 0:27:36 15,22 3:57
3 3258 CULOT Jean Marc 53 ve2 1 0:29:10 14,40 4:10
4 55 MOINIE Gil 32 seh 3 0:30:10 13,92 4:19
5 3333 COPPIN Steve 31 seh 4 0:30:30 13,77 4:21
6 3330 LAMBERT Benjamin 29 seh 5 0:30:56 13,58 4:25
7 3339 LAMBERT Francois 42 vel 1 0:32:45 12,82 4:41
8 184 MICHEL Justin LOBBES 17 esh 1 0:33:06 12,69 4:44
9 3291 BURNY Jonathan 36 seh 6 0:34:02 12,34 4:52
10 3292 LAGERTHA Noemie 30 sef 1 0:34:58 12,01 5:00
11 160 CRETON Thibaut HAINE-SAINT-PIERRE 26 seh 7 0:35:13 11,93 5:02
12 180 LISON Didier HANTES-WIHERIES 48 vel 2 0:35:57 11,68 5:08
13 3269 MEHAY Jonathan 30 seh 8 0:36:11 11,61 5:10
14 3386 NIHOUL Romain 20 esh 2 0:36:11 11,61 5:10
15 151 ADAM Gilles BIERCEE 31 seh 9 0:36:20 11,56 5:11
16 164 DEFLANDRE Maxime LOBBES 31 seh 10 0:36:33 11,49 5:13
17 3329 CHASLES Victoria 23 sef 2 0:37:21 11,24 5:20
18 3289 TILMAN Nicolas 36 seh 11 0:37:38 11,16 5:23
19 3303 DEHOUCK Virginie 34 sef 3 0:37:42 11,14 5:23
20 3311 VANDER BEKEN Theo 16 esh 3 0:38:38 10,87 5:31
21 3268 MADDALENO Michael 47 vel 3 0:38:46 10,83 5:32
22 3382 LETOR Pierre 55 ve2 2 0:39:47 10,56 5:41
23 272 DEMOULIN Alain 58 ve2 3 0:40:01 10,50 5:43
24 288 MASSON Michel 26 seh 12 0:40:01 10,50 5:43
25 172 GROSJEAN Valentin KOEKELBERG 31 seh 13 0:40:50 10,29 5:50
26 3309 CLIPPE Arnaud 19 esh 4 0:40:58 10,25 b5:51
27 3342 DENDELOT Goeroy 40 seh 14 0:41:13 10,19 5:53
28 3312 FAUVILLE Fanny 41 ail 1 0:41:32 10,11 5:56
29 3341 SEGERS Frederique 35 sef 4 0:41:33 10,11 5:56
30 235 DEMARS Baptiste 15 esh 5 0:42:08 9,97 6:01
31 3345 JEANMART Martin 46 vel 4 0:42:08 9,97 6:01
32 3255 THIEBAUX Maxime 16 esh 6 0:42:45 9,82 6:06
33 3313 BORGLEVENS Camille XXX 1 0:43:34 9,64 6:13
34 3279 SNAUWAERT Denis 39 seh 15 0:44:10 9,51 6:19
35 3327 ELIS Emeline 26 sef 0:44:14 9,50 6:19
36 3321 DELAY Xa Vier XXX 2 0:44:20 9,47 6:20
37 3383 CALO Damiano 28 seh 16 0:44:26 9,45 6:21
38 196 STAMATOUKOS Mélina THUIN 27 sef 6 0:44:39 9,41 6:23
39 156 CANINI Stephane THY LE CHATEAU 43 vel 5 0:44:41 9,40 6:23
40 3326 BIENAIME Lisa 27 sef 7 0:44:53 9,36 6:25
41 3325 MAYENCE Martin 13 jug 1 0:44:55 9,35 6:25
42 3350 GRENIER Laurent XXX 3 0:44:56 9,35 6:25
43 3351 BRUNO Carole XXX 4 0:44:58 9,34 6:25
44 3331 IANIRI Geraldine 33 sef 8 0:44:59 9,34 6:26
45 161 CUISENAIRE Esther THUIN 34 sef 9 0:45:01 9,33 6:26
46 3324 MAYENCE Anne Sophie 39 sef 10 0:45:02 9,33 6:26
47 3334 EVRARD Astrid 37 sef 11 0:45:03 9,32 6:26
48 158 CAULIEZ Brice HARVENG 42 vel 6 0:45:16 9,28 6:28
49 3284 LOPES Cassio 38 seh 17 0:45:30 9,23 6:30
50 167 DERBEQUE Adélaide SCHAERBEEK 26 sef 12 0:46:01 9,13 6:34
51 236 MANTIA Sandrine 44 ail 2 0:46:05 9,11 6:35
52 178 LEGRAND Lorelei BOUSVAL 22 sef 13 0:46:29 9,04 6:38
53 157 CARLIER Mona LOBBES 27 sef 14 0:46:41 9,00 6:40
54 183 MICHEL Arnaud THUIN 31 seh 18 0:46:45 8,98 6:41
55 3278 COLLIGNON Stephanie 37 sef 15 0:46:51 8,96 6:42
56 3346 ROUSSEAU Olivier 41 vel 7 0:46:54 8,96 6:42
57 3336 HONOREZ Jean Ghislain 32 seh 19 0:47:01 8,93 6:43



PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

NR Naam

10 CASTIN Clémence
189 PAQUET Julien
3348 ROUSSEAU Harmony
159 CEULEMANS Jonathan
263 BRUART Antoine

44 LOMBART Claire
3306 WILLEMS Stephanie
179 LEJEUNE Guillaume
3340 CUSSE Benoit
3277 RARY Julie
3265 DIANA Stephanie

195 SPRIMONT Isabelle
3264 GENET Christelle
3266 SMET Olivier

174 HALBARDIER Claude
234 LUST Emma

181 MAGIS lIsabelle
3301 ROELANDT Eudoria
155 BRICLET Anne-Laure
162 DAUPHIN Christine
3316 LEFEVRE Catherine
176 JACQUERYE Aurélie-Anne
168 DE VALKENEER Charlotte
197 VANADENHOVEN Mireille
170 ERNOULD Stéphanie
3275 BOGAERT Aline
3307 DION Elise
3298 MONCOUSIN Amandine
175 HAUTIER Florence
3389 DEGREVE Charlotte
3322 BOURE Jonia
3315 COQUIART Alice
3335 TESAIN Aurelie

264 LUC Laurence
3392 BLOY Samy
3393 DHOENE Romain
3391 MINIY Vincent

182 MENGAL Laurence
165 DEFLEM Christophe
192 SAUTIERE Manon
3267 DUPUIS Laurent

11 CASTIN Laetitia

153 BOURLARD Anais
3381 MONCOUSCOU Pierre
3290 SMAL Severine

187 NELIS Aurélie

177 LALOYAUX Jordi

171 GILLES Pierre-Emmanuel
3251 FIVEZ Julie

214 GUIRCHE Florence
154 BRAVIN Valentine
3286 GILSON Sebastien
3337 VERSTICHEL Martin
163 DECAMPS Christelle
191 PINT Coralie
3338 STRIMELLE Alan

300 TEST1 Test
3256 THIEBAUX Louis

Woonplaats
WATERLOO
THUIN
THUIN

JAMIOULX

NAMUR

LEERNES

THUIN

THUIN

DONSTIENNES
BERZEE

MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE
OVERIJSE

THUIN
BOUSSU-LEZ-WALCOURT

THUIN

MONTIGNY-LE-TILLEUL
MONTIGNY-LE-TILLEUL
MONTIGNIES

FRAMERIES
RAGNIES

JURBISE
LEERS-ET-FOSTEAU
LOBBES

CHAPELLE-LEZ-HERLAIMONT

ANDERLUES

HYON
HYON

Age
26
37
35
38
16
32

32
45
32
39
47

45
48
15
41
42
31
59

43
42
40
31
32
36
31
42
26

35
45
19
21
42
46
44
24
37
31
26
62
33
23
26
27
36
42
28
36
27
43
17
27

16

CAT P/CAT Tijd

sef
seh
sef
seh
esh
sef
XXX
seh
vel
sef
sef
ail
XXX
vel
vel
esf
ail
ail
sef
ai2
XXX
ail
ail
sef
sef
sef
sef
sef
ail
sef
XXX
XXX
sef
ail
esh
seh
vel
ail
vel
sef
seh
sef
sef
ve3
sef
sef
seh
seh
sef
ail
sef
seh
seh
ail
esf
seh
XXX
esh

16
20
17
21
7
18
5
22
8
19
20
3
6
9
10
1
4
5
21
1
7
6
7
22
23
24
25
26
8
27
8
9
28
9
8
23
11
10
12
29
24
30
31
1
32
33
25
26
34
11
35
27
28
12
2
29
10
9

0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
:50
:56

0:47
0:47

0:47:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:62:
:53:
:63:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:02:
:04:
:04:
:12:
:17:
41:

PRPPPPPPPPPOOO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO000000000C0OO0O00O0OO0O

04
12
13
15
16
21
21
24
50

56
57
08
18
48
48
08
19
22
22
47
48
54
59
06
26
08
13
18
07
14
55
10
01
03
03
52
52
34
56
32
32
19
55
55
22
22
00
08
34
33
25
00
54
48
32
39

GEM KM-Tijd

8,92
8,90
8,90
8,89
8,89
8,87
8,87
8,86
8,78
8,78
8,76
8,76
8,76
8,73
8,70
8,61
8,61
8,55
8,52
8,51
8,51
8,44
8,43
8,42
8,40
8,38
8,33
8,21
8,20
8,03
7,91
7,89
7,79
7,75
7,63
7,63
7,63
7,52
7,52
7,42
7,38
7,30
7,30
7,20
7,13
7,13
7,07
7,07
7,00
6,98
6,93
6,82
6,73
6,56
6,47
577
5,42
4,13

6:43
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
:50
:50
:51
:51
51
:53
:54
:58
:58
:01
:03
:03
:03
:07
:07
:08
:08
:09
(12
;18
119
:28
:35
:36
142
44
:62
:62
:62
:59
:59
:05
:08
113
113
:20
125
:25
129
129
134
:35
:39
148
:55
:09
116
10:24
11:05
14:31
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NR
3276
18
3253
64
48
22
3319
3285
33
292
3394
290
47

286

73
56
87
3310
3297
3385
3280
274
3261
3317
3305
3304
82
3263
3254
3262
20
50
3288
17
75
3296
3270
262
3295
89
57
37
3282
31
3281
3379
291
3271
25
3384
66
3287
3375

3259

1le Thudi Z Trail Thuin - 12 maart 2017

Naam

GIVRON Regis

DE BELDER Francois
THIEBAUX Thierry
PERIN Thomas
MALEVE Bérengére
DERCQ Frederic

VAN THUYNE Axel
BLONDEAUX Yannick
GOSSELAIN Pierre
HAUMONT Nicolas
FERRIN Cedric
MALCOURANT Cyrille
LUST Damien
BLANCHART Yves
JACQUET Olivier
ALEXANDRE Thibaut
ROJO CEBRECOS Ignacio
MOL Serge

WIBOU Gaetan
WATTIN Michael

DE BELDER Bertrand
GILLIEAUX Alain
MARCHI Stephan
FAVIER Anne

LETE Pascal

ADANT Bernard
BAUDSON David
POELAERT Hilda
VANDERHEYDEN Sébastien
GILBEAU Adrien
THIEBAUX Corentin
CAMMERS Antonin
DEMINNE Thierry
MANDERLIER Maxime
MUSIN Renaud
COULON Aline
SCOUBEAU Olivier
HALBRECQ Bertrand
LEYS Joris

BRUART Laurent
PREVOST Julien
ZANTI Giuseppe
MONCOUSIN Fabien
HUPET Cécile
HODOR Vanessa
FRANCOIS Guillaume
GILLANT Michel
SEGHIN Vincent
HERMAL Johnny
PIERARD Marie Noelle
DRUINNE Frédéric
BOUILLON Benoit
PLOYAERT Eric
CHARLIER Benoit
BAUDE Francois
BOUGARD Guillaume
FROONINCKX Audrey

17 KM

Woonplaats
JAMIOULX
MONT SAINTE GENEVIEVE

THUILLIES
MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE

CHAPELLE-LEZ-HERLAIMONT

LOBBES
BIERCEE

MONT SUR MARCHIENNE
LOUVAIN LA NEUVE

ESTINNES AU VAL
BIESME SOUS THUIN

ERQUELINNES

ESTINNES
MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE

NIL SAINT VINCENT
SPIENNES

HAM-SUR-HEURE
THUIN
LOBBES

BOUSSU-LEZ-WALCOURT

LAMBUSART

LOBBES

RESSAIX

Age
27
34
52
40
41
43

41
35
29
36
42
39
52

28
43
43
36
38
31
48
45
59
57
57
42
35
27
28
33
25
57
23
39
29
54

40
45
40
32
38
55
34
35
57
52
33
55
43
49
62
34
43
27
34

CAT P/CAT
seh 1
seh 2
ve2 1
seh 3
ail 1
vel 1
XXX 1
vel 2
seh 4
seh 5
seh 6
vel 3
seh 7
ve2 2
XXX 2
seh 8
vel 4
vel 5
seh 9
seh 10
seh 11
vel 6
vel 7
ai2 1
ve2 3
ve2 4
vel 8
sef 1
seh 12
seh 13
seh 14
seh 15
ve2 5
seh 16
seh 17
sef 2
ve2 6
XXX 3
seh 18
vel 9
seh 19
seh 20
seh 21
ai2 2
sef 3
seh 22
ve2 7
ve2 8
seh 23
ai2 3
vel 10
vel 11
ve3 1
seh 24
vel 12
seh 25
sef 4
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Tijd

:16:
$17:
$17:
:18:
:19:
:20:
:21:
121:
:21:
122:
:23:
123:
:23:
124:
124:
:25:
126:
:26:
127:
:28:
:29:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:37:
137:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
41:

25
55
56
25
12
42
13
51
55
20
09
31
48
30
38
55
44
51
43
33
00
45
10
47
19
45
11
11
45
49
49
12
16
30
30
37
59
01
18
10
52
02
05
08
40
48
58
02
12
31
33
56
01
32
41
51
08

GEM KM-Tijd

13,35
13,09
13,09
13,01
12,88
12,64
12,56
12,46
12,45
12,39
12,27
12,21
12,17
12,07
12,05
11,87
11,76
11,74
11,63
11,52
11,46
11,12
11,07
10,99
10,93
10,88
10,83
10,83
10,77
10,76
10,76
10,71
10,71
10,68
10,68
10,67
10,63
10,62
10,59
10,50
10,42
10,40
10,40
10,39
10,34
10,32
10,31
10,30
10,28
10,25
10,25
10,21
10,20
10,15
10,13
10,11
10,09

4:30
4:35
4:35
4:37
4:40
4:45
4:47
4:49
4:49
4:51
4:53
4:55
4:56
:58
:59
:03
:06
107
:10
113
114
124
125
127
129
131
132
132
134
:35
:35
:36
:36
137
137
137
:39
:39
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PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

NR
3396
15
40
3293
35
238
78
88
3272
46
3302
80
3323
24
256
60
86
53
3283
3273
62
106
3449
54
84
3314
52
3260
239
3328

275

43
21
29
79
41
188
77
13
76
34
14
23
3380
3390
69
72
67
3344
49
3300

3274
169
85
3347
3320
32

Naam

PIRET Olivier

COPIN Hugues
LANNOO Michael
WAQUEZ Arnaud
GUSTIN Christel
CALLUCIO Antonio
SOUFFLET Pascal
WIBOU Tristan
DELITTE Benedicte
LOSSEAU Christophe
ARNO Lucie

TRAINA Christophe
VANDERHEYDEN Lionel
DI VENOSA Thomas
LIGNY Quentin

NESI Jean-Pol
WAUTERS Benoit
MAUER Julien
RORODIA Frederic
HENRY Philippe
NIZET Laurent
MEUNIER Maryline
VERCRUYSSE Pim
MELOTTE Jean-Jacques
VAN DRIESSCHE Frederic
MARCHOUL Clement
MATTART Francois
MEGGIOTTO Geoffrey
COURBET Annick
VIATOUR Michael
BREDAT Alice Anne
CAMUT Pierre

BAL Sophie

LETOR Lolanne

DE MUNTER Koen
FOURMEAU Philippe
STEVENS Elena
LEMPEREUR Jean
OBERWEIS Nicolas
SOUCHET Nathalie
CHAUVIN Sarah
SOTTIAUX Benjamin
GUISLAIN Marie
CHIARAVALLE Vanessa
DEWANDEL Laurent
DEMANET Patrick
BOURGUET Helene
RARY Aime

ROCHET Alain

PRAIL Christian
GUERIN Gontran
MANDERLIER Marc-Jack
KEMPENEERS Eric
BARBIER Mathieu
BEARELLE Carole
HANNOTEAU Frederic
DI MATTEO Caroline
VAN LERBERGHE Nicolas
BRENAR Brieuc
FRANKEN Ludovic
GONZALEZ Susana

Woonplaats

SCHAERBEEK
GOTTIGNIES

BIESME SOUS THUIN

FORCHIES
FROIDCHAPELLE

MONTIGNY LE TILLEUL

GERPINNES

LOBBES

BUVRINNES
HAM-SUR-HEURE
THUILLIES

FLENU
FLENU

BOUTERSEM
SOLRE SUR SAMBRE

MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE

LEERS ET FOSTEAU

MONTIGNY LE TILLEUL
LOBBES

MECHELEN

BERZEE

MARCINELLE
MARCINELLE

THUIN

ARSIMONT
MONTIGNY LE TILLEUL
STREE

GERPINNES

THY LE CHATEAU
LOBBES

GOZEE
LEERNES
GOZEE
ROUX

GERPINNES
RESSAIX

HAM-SUR-HEURE
MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE

MARCINELLE

Age
40
27
42
32
42
60
37
24
50
32
18
45
34
27
42
53
39
34
44
46
40
32
42
44
44
26
53

52
47
26
38
34
18
32
57
42
54
33
47
39
40
36
41
53
54
35
61
48
67
48
49
42
29
27
36
36
28
33
34
42

CAT P/CAT

seh
seh
vel
seh
ail
ve2
seh
seh
ail
seh
esf
vel
seh
seh
vel
ve2
seh
seh
vel
vel
seh
sef
ail
vel
vel
seh
ve2
XXX
ve2
vel
sef
seh
sef
esf
seh
ve2
ail
ve2
seh
ail
sef
seh
sef
ail
ve2
ve2
sef
ve3
vel
ve3
vel
vel
vel
seh
sef
seh
sef
seh
seh
seh
ail

26
27
13
28
2
9
29
30
3
31
1
14
32
33
15
10
34
35
16
17
36
5
4
18
19
37
11
4
12
20
6
38
7
2
39
13
5
14
40
6
8
41
9
7
15
16
10
2
21
3
22
23
24
42
11
43
12
44
45
46
8
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Tijd

141
41:
141
141
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
143
143:
143:
:43:
144:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
47
147
147:
147
148:
:48:
148:
:48:
148:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:55:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:

N
N

37
38
49
53
09
09
10
28
32

09
17
19
42
25
45
51
01
11
04
39
39

:40

09
19
23
35
38
52
56
06
11
19
53
53
10
49
50
23
16
24
24
39
40
26
27
30
36
36
37
41
41
42
23
23
31
42
32
52
17
19

GEM KM-Tijd

10,04
10,04
10,02
10,01
9,99
9,99
9,98
9,95
9,95
9,93
9,89
9,88
9,87
9,74
9,68
9,65
9,64
9,62
9,61
9,53
9,48
9,48
9,47
9,43
9,42
9,41
9,39
9,39
9,28
9,28
9,26
9,26
9,16
9,12
9,12
9,09
9,04
9,04
9,00
8,93
8,92
8,92
8,90
8,90
8,84
8,83
8,83
8,82
8,82
8,82
8,82
8,82
8,67
8,62
8,62
8,53
8,52
8,46
8,44
8,41
8,41

5:59
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
:05
;10
112
113
114
114
115
118
:20
:20
:20
122
122
123
:23
123
128
128
129
129
133
:35
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:55
6:58
6:58
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:08
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PL
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

NR
249
30
27
61

16
3343
58
3257
36
3294
3349
74
83
42
3318
38

Naam

MULLER Olivier
FOURMEAU Serge
FLEMAL Blanche
NEYMAN Pascal
BACHELIER Victor
CORDEMANS Karine
WARROT Laurent
MOREAU Heloise
MERCIER Benoit
HELSEN Peter

BURY Anne
BORGHLEVENS Camille
SAWERYNIUK Chris
VANDERSMISSEN Jonathan
LEOSKOOL Amelie
NOIRET Alice

KUNZI Xavier

Woonplaats

THUIN
NIVELLES
SAINT-GERARD
IXELLES
IXELLES

MONT-SUR-MARCHIENNE
ANTWERPEN
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN
JURBISE

BLAREGNIES

HYON

Age
47
58
26
49
29
28
42
25
41
43
36

45
31
26

45

CAT P/CAT

vel
ve2
sef
vel
seh
sef
vel
sef
vel
vel
sef
XXX
vel
seh
sef
XXX
vel

25
17
13
26
47
14
27
15
28
29
16
5
30
48
17
6
31
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